
REGIONAL DISTRICT OF CENTRAL KOOTENAY
BUILDING PERMIT VALUES FOR MARCH 2017

W:\Departments\Blddept\Reports\EXCEL BP Reports\2016\excel-mar17

ELECTORAL AREAS
Inspections Permits Issued Construction Values          Permit Fees

March 2017 193 49 4,946,382.00                    56,088.65                        

Totals to Date 2017 419 112 11,949,729.00                  133,128.90                      

Totals to Date 2016 431 121 10,275,466.75                  112,344.68                      

MUNICIPALITIES
Inspections Permits Issued Construction Values          Permit Fees

March 2017 24 5 756,530.00                       7,889.43                          

Totals to Date 2017 42 8 892,855.00                       9,366.48                          

Totals to Date 2016 60 10 299,008.00 3,571.35

CITY OF NELSON
Inspections

March 2017 20

Totals to Date 2017 67

YEAR 2017 YEAR 2016
TOTAL Municipal & Electoral Area INSPECTIONS to Date 528 491
TOTAL Municipal & Electoral Area PERMITS ISSUED to Date 120 131
TOTAL Municipal & Electoral Area CONSTRUCTION VALUES to Date 12,842,584.00 10,574,474.75
TOTAL Municipal & Electoral Area REVENUE to Date 142,495.38 115,916.03



Building Permits Summary Page: 1Apr 5, 2017 10:30:41 AM

Year: 2017 From Month: 03 To Month: 03

---- Commercial & Industrial  ------  Manufactured Home Site  ---------  Residential Addition  --------------------  Residential  ------------- TotalTotalTotal
ValueValueNo. FeeFeeValueNo.FeeValueNo.Fee FeeValueNo.Permits

ELECTORAL AREAS

3,370.86284,020.000.001 0.000723.36 140.507,100.005 41,920.002,507.007ELECTORAL AREA  A 235,000.001
2,846.00223,000.00564.500 50,000.0012,281.50 0.000.006 173,000.000.007ELECTORAL AREA  B 0.000

915.0078,000.000.000 0.000915.00 0.000.002 78,000.000.002ELECTORAL AREA  C 0.000
4,528.50408,120.000.000 0.0004,528.50 0.000.004 408,120.000.004ELECTORAL AREA  D 0.000
9,386.16843,000.00100.001 2,000.0023,668.03 119.506,000.003 335,000.005,498.637ELECTORAL AREA  E 500,000.001
7,657.53688,200.000.001 0.0003,947.53 342.0021,000.003 367,200.003,368.005ELECTORAL AREA  F 300,000.001

411.0030,000.000.000 0.000411.00 0.000.002 30,000.000.002ELECTORAL AREA  G 0.000
3,074.00275,000.000.000 0.0000.00 0.000.000 0.003,074.001ELECTORAL AREA  H 275,000.001
5,391.10472,000.000.001 0.000864.10 71.001,000.002 71,000.004,456.004ELECTORAL AREA  I 400,000.001

13,304.001,185,545.000.000 0.000100.00 0.000.001 0.0013,204.004ELECTORAL AREA  J 1,185,545.003
5,204.50459,497.001,148.500 103,260.001803.50 0.000.004 55,000.003,252.506ELECTORAL AREA  K 301,237.001

673.0035,360.133,196,782.00 1,559,240.0032 18,242.52 4 35,100.00 4 155,260.00 1,813.00 4,946,382.00 56,088.65TOTALS 49 9

MUNICIPALITIES

4,027.53400,000.004,027.530 400,000.0010.00 0.000.000 0.000.001ELECTORAL AREA  KAS 0.000
100.000.000.000 0.000100.00 0.000.001 0.000.001ELECTORAL AREA  NAK 0.000

0.000.000.00 0.001 100.00 0 0.00 1 400,000.00 4,027.53 400,000.00 4,127.53TOTALS 2 0

60,216.185,346,382.005,840.53555,260.005673.0035,100.00418,342.5233 1,559,240.0035,360.13951 3,196,782.00GRAND TOTALS

\\lakefile2\apps\Tempest\Tempest\TempestLive\RDCK\CDRDCK02.QRP



12/04/2017 3:55 PM

Year: 2017 From Month: 03 To Month: 03

Total Total Total
Permits No. Value Fee No. Value Fee No. Value Fee No. Value Fee Value Fee

MUNICIPALITIES

NEW DENVER 2 1 299530.00 3097.35 1 32000.00 375.75 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 331530.00 3473.10
SALMO 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SILVERTON 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 25000.00 288.80 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 25000.00 288.80
SLOCAN 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 3 1 299530.00 3097.35 2 57000.00 664.55 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 356530.00 3761.90

Building Permits Summary

---------- Residential ---------- ---- Residential Addition ---- - Manufactured Home Site - -- Commercial & Industrial --



Building Permits Summary Page: 1Apr 5, 2017 10:31:47 AM

Year: 2017 From Month: 01 To Month: 03

---- Commercial & Industrial  ------  Manufactured Home Site  ---------  Residential Addition  --------------------  Residential  ------------- TotalTotalTotal
ValueValueNo. FeeFeeValueNo.FeeValueNo.Fee FeeValueNo.Permits

ELECTORAL AREAS

37,739.893,596,980.0022,997.031 2,300,000.0012,101.86 140.507,100.0010 143,520.0012,500.5015ELECTORAL AREA  A 1,146,360.003
4,323.50325,000.001,618.500 145,000.0022,705.00 0.000.0013 180,000.000.0015ELECTORAL AREA  B 0.000

15,122.791,417,940.008,882.530 880,040.0022,866.00 0.000.008 237,900.003,374.2611ELECTORAL AREA  C 300,000.001
4,875.50424,520.0092.000 5,000.0014,783.50 0.000.006 419,520.000.007ELECTORAL AREA  D 0.000

14,397.161,236,100.00217.001 3,000.0038,562.03 119.506,000.009 727,100.005,498.6314ELECTORAL AREA  E 500,000.001
10,766.58923,672.000.001 0.0007,056.58 342.0021,000.0010 602,672.003,368.0012ELECTORAL AREA  F 300,000.001

711.0061,000.000.001 0.000511.00 200.0030,000.003 31,000.000.004ELECTORAL AREA  G 0.000
8,506.93682,000.000.000 0.0002,562.50 0.000.006 173,000.005,944.439ELECTORAL AREA  H 509,000.003

13,052.531,176,975.002,960.531 284,225.0021,728.50 71.001,000.004 145,200.008,292.509ELECTORAL AREA  I 746,550.002
18,013.021,597,545.001,169.020 101,000.0023,640.00 0.000.003 311,000.0013,204.008ELECTORAL AREA  J 1,185,545.003
5,620.00507,997.001,148.501 103,260.001902.00 317.0045,000.005 58,500.003,252.508ELECTORAL AREA  K 301,237.001

1,190.0055,434.824,988,692.00 3,029,412.0077 37,418.97 6 110,100.00 14 3,821,525.00 39,085.11 11,949,729.00 133,128.90TOTALS 112 15

MUNICIPALITIES

5,421.78531,825.005,371.780 530,825.00250.00 0.000.001 1,000.000.003ELECTORAL AREA  KAS 0.000
100.000.000.000 0.000100.00 0.000.001 0.000.001ELECTORAL AREA  NAK 0.000

0.000.000.00 1,000.002 150.00 0 0.00 2 530,825.00 5,371.78 531,825.00 5,521.78TOTALS 4 0

138,650.6812,481,554.0044,456.894,352,350.00161,190.00110,100.00637,568.9779 3,030,412.0055,434.8215116 4,988,692.00GRAND TOTALS

\\lakefile2\apps\Tempest\Tempest\TempestLive\RDCK\CDRDCK02.QRP



12/04/2017 3:53 PM

Year: 2017 From Month: 01 To Month: 03

Total Total Total
Permits No. Value Fee No. Value Fee No. Value Fee No. Value Fee Value Fee

MUNICIPALITIES

NEW DENVER 2 1 299530.00 3097.35 1 32000.00 375.75 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 331530.00 3473.10
SALMO 1 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 1 4500.00 82.80 4500.00 82.80
SILVERTON 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 25000.00 288.80 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 25000.00 288.80
SLOCAN 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 4 1 299530.00 3097.35 2 57000.00 664.55 0 0.00 0.00 1 4500.00 82.80 361030.00 3844.70

---------- Residential ---------- ---- Residential Addition ---- - Manufactured Home Site - -- Commercial & Industrial --

Building Permits Summary
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